
JAIIB NEW TARGET BATCH BILINGUAL | AFB | NOV 2022 PRIYANSHU MAAM
DAY - DATE TIME SLOT FACULTY TOPICS

Monday, September 5, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM AFB INTRO CLASS - 1
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM AFB INTRO CLASS - 2

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM AFB INTRO CLASS - 3
Thursday, September 8, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM AFB INTRO CLASS - 4

Friday, September 9, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM AFB INTRO CLASS - 5
Saturday, September 10, 2022 CLASS OFF CLASS OFF CLASS OFF
Sunday, September 11, 2022 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY
Monday, September 12, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Accounting Introduction 
Tuesday, September 13, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Accounting Principles and Assumptions Balance Sheet Equation

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Accounting Standards - 1
Thursday, September 15, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Accounting Standards - 2

Friday, September 16, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Accounting Terms
Saturday, September 17, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Journal Entry Part 1
Sunday, September 18, 2022 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY
Monday, September 19, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Journal Entry Part 2
Tuesday, September 20, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Journal Entry Part 3

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Subsidiary book, Ledger
Thursday, September 22, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Trial Balance

Friday, September 23, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Rectification of Error
Saturday, September 24, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Capital & Revenue Expenditure
Sunday, September 25, 2022 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY
Monday, September 26, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Final Accounts - Class 1
Tuesday, September 27, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Final Accounts - Class 2

Wednesday, September 28, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Bank reconcillation Statements Part 1
Thursday, September 29, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Bank reconcillation Statements Part 2

Friday, September 30, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Bill of Excahnge Part -1
Saturday, October 1, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Bill of Excahnge Part -2
Sunday, October 2, 2022 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY
Monday, October 3, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Depreciation Part 1
Tuesday, October 4, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Depreciation Part 2

Wednesday, October 5, 2022 DUSSEHRA DUSSEHRA DUSSEHRA
Thursday, October 6, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Company Accounts Part 1

Friday, October 7, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Company Accounts Part 2
Saturday, October 8, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Company Accounts Part 3
Sunday, October 9, 2022 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY

Monday, October 10, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Ratio Analysis Part 1
Tuesday, October 11, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Ratio Analysis Part 2

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Ratio Analysis Part 3
Thursday, October 13, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Ratio Analysis Part 4

Friday, October 14, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Revision 



Saturday, October 15, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM NIHARIKA MAAM Interest and Annuities Part 1
Sunday, October 16, 2022 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY
Monday, October 17, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Interest and Annuities Part 2
Tuesday, October 18, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Interest and Annuities Part 3

Wednesday, October 19, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM YTM Part 1
Thursday, October 20, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM YTM Part 2

Friday, October 21, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM YTM Part 3
Saturday, October 22, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Capital Budgeting Part 1
Sunday, October 23, 2022 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY
Monday, October 24, 2022 DEEPAWALI DEEPAWALI DEEPAWALI
Tuesday, October 25, 2022 GOVARDHAN POOJA GOVARDHAN POOJA GOVARDHAN POOJA

Wednesday, October 26, 2022 BHAI DUJ BHAI DUJ BHAI DUJ
Thursday, October 27, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Capital Budgeting Part 2

Friday, October 28, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Capital Budgeting Part 3
Saturday, October 29, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Foreign Exchange Arthimetic Part 1
Sunday, October 30, 2022 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY
Monday, October 31, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Foreign Exchange Arthimetic Part 2

Tuesday, November 1, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Final Accounts of Banking Companies
Wednesday, November 2, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Module - D Class 1
Thursday, November 3, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Module - D Class 2

Friday, November 4, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Module - D Class 3
Saturday, November 5, 2022 9:00 PM TO 10:00 PM PRIYANSHU MAAM Module - D Class 4


